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1.1

8-voiced songs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Bananalnc.lha
Bud_Rap.lha
Charella.lha
Clover_Leaf.lha
Fantasm.lha
Hors_doeuvre. lha
JEDSInMyPower. lha
JEDSTooMuch. 1ha
Pori.lha
radiusbinary.lzh
Sofaw. lha
StarliteSymph.lha
Techfunk. lha
Wind_Theme. lha
WorldDragons.lha

mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic

Size Age Description

685K
145K
204K
357K
203K
204K
1.0M
304K
651K
155K
196K
227K
379K
190K
398K
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TP94
TP94
TP94
TP 94
TP 94
TP 94

MultiChan.
MultiChan.
MultiChan.
MultiChan.
MultiChan.
MultiChan.

entry
entry
entry
entry
entry
entry

TechnoTrance Commerc.
The JEDS funny Octamed V4 8 track song!

entry by Purple Motion/FC
An 8-track OCTAMED v3 mod Ambient Techno

TP94 MultiChan.

TP94 MultiChan.
TP94 MultiChan.
Octamed mod,

entry
entry

8 track.

help

by
by
by
by
by
by

Trap/Bonzai
Moby & Ra/Nooon
M-G/Weird Magic
Prism/EMF
Marvel/FC
Sulphur/Orange

quality OMedV4 song!

by
by

Oktalyzer module by Mohr

TP94 MultiChan.

entry

by

Alpha/LD
Emax/TRST

/ N.O.S.
Lizardking/Triton
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